
Burrville State Fire School
Fall 2010 Firefighter II
Bantam Fire Station

92 Doyle Road

 Hours Subject

Mon. 9/13/10 Night 1 3 Orientation/Paperwork/ IMS/NIMS
Wed. 9/15/10 Night 2 3 IMS/NIMS
Mon. 9/20/10 Night 3 3 Response/Size-up
Wed. 9/22/10 Night 4 3 Pre-Incident Planning
Mon. 9/27/10 Night 5 3 Water Supply 
Wed. 9/29/10 Night 6 3 Tools & Equipment
Sun. 10/3/10 Day 1 8 Building Construction/Fire Protection Systems
Mon. 10/4/10 Night 7 3 Vent./Salvage/ Lighting/Search & Rescue
Wed. 10/6/10 Night 8 3 Ropes & Knots
Mon. 10/11/10 Night 10 3 Hauling Systems
Wed. 10/13/10 Night 11 3 Vehicle Extrication
Sat. 10/16/10 Day 2 8 Vehicle Extrication
Sun. 10/17/10 Day 3 8 Advanced SCBA
Mon. 10/18/10 Night 12 3 Make-up/Review/Mid Term Exam
Wed. 10/20/10 Night 13 3 Hose Testing & Foam Operations
Mon. 10/25/10 Night 14 3 Foam Operations
Wed. 10/27/10 Night 15 3 Reports/Record Keeping
Sat. 10/30/10 Day 4 8 Firefighter Rescue/RIT
Sun. 10/31/10 Day 5 8 Confined Space & Water Rescue
Mon. 11/1/10 Night 16 3 Assisting Rescue Teams
Wed. 11/3/10 Night 17 3 Make up if needed
Mon. 11/8/10 Night 18 3 Fire Suppression
Sat. 11/13/10 Day 6 8 Fire Suppression @ CFA
Sun. 11/14/10 Day 7 8 Fire Suppression @ CFA
Mon. 11/15/10 Night 19 3 JPR Review
Wed. 11/17/10 Night 20 3 Make Up/Review
Sat. 11/27/10 Day 8 8 Practical Exam
Mon. 11/29/10 Night 21 3 Review
Mon. 12/6/10 Night 22 3 Written Exam

Date

Fee: $500.00


